Competition Results

29-Apr-2023: Saturday Open Stableford & 2BBB

Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; A Grade

1

11

12

15
19

21

22

24

25
27

28

29/04/2023

1

10

11

12

13
14

15

12:30 PM

Card

Golflink No

34/2111600245

27,2180409976

3/2111600029

26(2111600019

18/2111600402

172111600401

29/2111600420

16/2111600269
25/2111600020

212111600025

28/2111600009

32|2111600360

31/2111600359
5/2111600330

9/2111600148

Sat, 29 Apr 202%

Golfer

Member

00245

000000997

00029

00019

00402

00401

00420

00269
00020
00025

00009
00360

00359
00330

00148

Name

Watson, Stephen

Monaghan, Paul

Walker, John

Cowled, James

Wilkinson, Jordan

Wilkinson, Anthony

Simon, Chris

Mckinnon, Allan

Valentine, Graeme

Wallington, Steven

Stedman, Wayne

Vane-Wood, Rigby

Vane-Wood, Ramse

Nicholson, Peter

Richardson, Robert

Club

Paterson GC

Horizons

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

8]

.-%i%'i'rd%fg EQnSrEFbleford & 2BBB

LA
Handicap

Grade GA Course Daily

A Grade |16.0N|0 14
&7 14

A Grade | 8.8N |0 7

&7 11 16

A Grade |14.8N/0 13

A Grade |12.5N|0 10
& 11

A Grade | 45N |0 3

&2 1113

A Grade |17.3N|0 15

A Grade | 29N |0 2
&3 14

A Grade |14.7N|0 12

A Grade |14.5N|0 12

A Grade |15.5N|0 13
&0

A Grade |10.1IN|O 8

AGrade | 9.7N |0 8
& 11

AGrade | 79N |0 6

A Grade |16.2N|0 14

A Grade |14.1N|O 12

Golf System

Hole By Hole

255

344

Score

Comp

43 Pts

37 Pts

36 Pts

35 Pts

35 Pts

33 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts
31 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts
27 Pts

26 Pts

H'cap

43 Pts

37 Pts

36 Pts

35 Pts

35 Pts

33 Pts

33 Pts

32 Pts
31 Pts

30 Pts

30 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts
27 Pts

26 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
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Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; B Grade

2

10

13
14
17
18
20

23

26
29
30

31
32

33

29/04/2023

1

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17

12:30 PM

Card

Golflink No

102111600423

7/2111600393
23|2111600414
19/2111600012

62111600119

82111600340
4/2111600080
36(/2111600398
1212111600291

24/2111600413

33/2111600070

22|2111600308
30/2111600373

13/2111600270

20(2111600030
2/2111600220

1112111600084

00423

00393
00414
00012

00119

00340
00080
00398
00291

00413

00070

00308
00373

00270

00030
00220

00084

Golfer
Member

Name

Radin, Robert

Howell, Nick
Maddock, Mark
Kellner, Gregory

Shanley, Michael

Jackson, Joseph
Cox, Fred
Geddes, Paul
Crossman, Denis

Bennetts, Paul

Watson, Phillip

Langley, Paul
Pilgrim, Stephen

Sainsbury, Greg

Lloyd, Darryl
Rohr, Brian

Singles, David

Club

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Competition Results
29-Apr-2023: Saturday Open Stableford & 2BBB

Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA Course

30.0N|GA, White, Me

&10
24.8N|0

20.0N|0
21.3N|0

20.6N |0
&2
22.0N|0

22.1N|0
19.6N|0
22.4N|0

28.2N |0

&4
26.9N|0

& 14
18.2N|0

22.1N|0

19.4N |0
&1
40.3N|0

28.5N |0

26.2N |0

Golf System

Daily

26

22
17
19

18

19
19
17
20

25

24

16
19

17

36
25

23

Hole By Hole

563265

Score

Comp

39 Pts

37 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts
26 Pts

25 Pts

23 Pts
22 Pts

22 Pts

H'cap

39 Pts

37 Pts
35 Pts
34 Pts

34 Pts

33 Pts
33 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts
26 Pts

25 Pts

23 Pts
22 Pts

22 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results
29-Apr-2023: Saturday Open Stableford & 2BBB

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp @ Grade Card | Golflink No  Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp H'cap @ Status

Women; B Grade

16 1 35/2111600399 00399 Teterin, Steph Paterson GC| B Grade |32.5N|0 29 40665660345734500 31 Pts | 31 Pts | Ok
&.13

29/04/2023 12:30 PM Golf System 3of3



